&’ CSB Bank

Formerly The Catholic Syrian Bank Ltd.

B&S/ 243 /2020 November 06, 2020.
BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange plaza, 5" floor,

Dalal Street, Bandra-kurla Complex,

Mumbai 400001. Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051.

Scrip code: 542867 Symbol: CSBBANK

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to bring to your kind notice that the following
shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates and requested to issue
duplicate share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates is given below;

SI. No Name of the Folio Share No. of Distinctive Number
Shareholder Number Certificate | Shares
No. from To
1 C D George. G19276 6547 10 561951 | 561960
G19276 6547 90 2310691 | 2310780
G19276 7355 80 1807671 | 1807750
G19276 7355 20 2348621 | 2348640
G19276 7356 100 2348641 | 2348740
G19276 7357 100 2348741 | 2348840
G19276 7358 100 2348841 | 2348940
G19276 7360 100 2349041 | 2349140
G19276 7361 100 2349141 2349240
G19276 7362 60 2349241 | 2349300
G19276 7362 40 4745710 | 4745749
G19276 7363 100 4745750 | 4745849
G19276 7364 100 4745850 | 4745949
G19276 15880 30 1518081 | 1518110
G19276 15880 60 1860901 | 1860960
G19276 15880 10 2691461 | 2691470
G19276 15881 100 2691471 | 2691570
G19276 19564 100 269231 269330
G19276 19565 100 269331 269430
G19276 19566 100 269431 269530
G19276 19567 50 269531 269580
G19276 19567 50 394151 394200
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G19276 19568 100 2847481 | 2847580
G19276 19569 100 2847581 | 2847680
G19276 19570 100 2847681 | 2847780
G19276 19571 100 2847781 | 2847880
G19276 24378 10 221981 221990
G19276 24378 90 3036451 | 3036540
G19276 24975 40 3065181 | 3065220
G19276 24975 59 4931359 | 4931417
G19276 25147 10 490711 490720
G19276 25147 90 3073101 | 3073190
G19276 29099 100 983061 983160
G19276 29100 100 983161 983260
G19276 29101 100 983261 983360
G19276 29102 100 983361 983460
G19276 29103 100 983461 983560
G19276 29104 100 983561 983660
G19276 29105 100 983661 983760
G19276 29106 100 983761 983860
G19276 29107 100 983861 983960
G19276 29108 100 983961 984060
G19276 29110 100 984161 984260
G19276 29111 100 984261 984360
G19276 29112 100 984361 984460
G19276 29113 100 984461 984560
G19276 29114 100 984561 984660
G19276 29115 100 984661 984760
G19276 29116 100 984761 984860
G19276 29117 100 984861 984960
G19276 29118 100 984961 985060
G19276 29119 100 985061 985160
G19276 29222 20 3263711 | 3263730
G19276 31427 10 561961 561970
G19276 31427 90 3339276 | 3339365
G19276 35068 100 167011 167110
G19276 35069 100 167111 167210
G19276 35070 50 167211 167260
G19276 35070 50 253951 254000
G19276 35071 80 254001 254080
G19276 35071 20 453681 453700
G19276 35072 50 453701 453750
G19276 35072 50 559861 559910
G19276 35073 40 559911 559950
G19276 35073 60 653801 653860

CSB Bank Limited Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Thrissur — 680020, Kerala, India.
Tel: +91 487-2333020 | Fax: +91 487-2338764 | Web: www.csb.co.in | Email: board@csb.co.in | CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175



http://www.csb.co.in/

&’ CSB Bank

Formerly The Catholic Syrian Bank Ltd.

G19276 35074 30 653861 653890
G19276 35074 70 741311 741380
G19276 35075 50 741381 741430
G19276 35075 50 1039181 | 1039230
G19276 35076 100 1039231 | 1039330
G19276 35077 100 1039331 | 1039430
G19276 35078 100 1308311 | 1308410
G19276 35079 100 1308411 | 1308510
G19276 35080 50 1308511 | 1308560
G19276 35080 50 1988131 | 1988180
G19276 35081 100 1988181 | 1988280
G19276 35082 100 1988281 | 1988380
G19276 35083 80 1988381 | 1988460
G19276 35083 20 3490766 | 3490785
G19276 35084 100 3490786 | 3490885
G19276 35085 100 3490886 | 3490985
G19276 35086 100 3490986 | 3491085
G19276 35087 100 3491086 | 3491185
G19276 35088 100 3491186 | 3491285
G19276 35089 100 3491286 | 3491385
G19276 35090 100 3491386 | 3491485
G19276 35091 100 3491486 | 3491585
G19276 35092 100 3491586 | 3491685
G19276 35093 100 3491686 | 3491785
G19276 35094 100 3491786 | 3491885
G19276 35095 100 3491886 | 3491985
G19276 35096 100 3491986 | 3492085
G19276 35097 100 3492086 | 3492185
G19276 35332 100 254581 254680
G19276 35333 100 254681 254780
G19276 35334 100 254781 254880
G19276 35335 100 254881 254980
G19276 35336 100 254981 255080
G19276 35337 100 317431 317530
G19276 35338 100 376751 376850
G19276 35339 100 454001 454100
G19276 35340 90 454101 454190
G19276 35340 10 560951 560960
G19276 35341 100 560961 561060
G19276 44712 100 816311 816410
G19276 52724 100 2090551 | 2090650
G19276 52725 100 4234656 | 4234755
G19276 52726 100 4234756 | 4234855
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G19276 52727 100 4234856 | 4234955
G19276 52729 100 4235056 | 4235155
G19276 52730 100 4235156 | 4235255
G19276 52732 100 4235356 | 4235455
G19276 55250 100 4317976 | 4318075
G19276 56679 10 596041 596050
G19276 56679 90 4373036 | 4373125
G19276 57015 100 4390336 | 4390435
G19276 57016 100 4390436 | 4390535
G19276 57019 10 4390736 | 4390745
G19276 57019 90 5273491 | 5273580
G19276 57584 20 55211 55230
G19276 57584 80 81681 81760
G19276 58740 40 4456196 | 4456235
G19276 59121 20 4475686 | 4475705
G19276 61823 100 5354937 | 5355036
G19276 61824 100 5355037 | 5355136
G19276 61825 100 5355137 | 5355236
G19276 61826 35 5355237 | 5355271
G19276 64778 100 5635812 | 5635911
G19276 64779 100 5635912 | 5636011
G19276 64780 100 5636012 | 5636111
G19276 64781 100 5636112 | 5636211
G19276 64782 100 5636212 | 5636311
G19276 66012 100 5758117 | 5758216
G19276 66013 100 5758217 | 5758316
G19276 66014 100 5758317 | 5758416
G19276 66015 100 5758417 | 5758516
G19276 66016 100 5758517 | 5758616
G19276 66017 100 5758617 | 5758716
G19276 66018 100 5758717 | 5758816
G19276 66019 100 5758817 | 5758916
G19276 66020 100 5758917 | 5759016
G19276 66021 100 5759017 | 5759116
G19276 66022 100 5759117 | 5759216
G19276 66023 100 5759217 | 5759316
G19276 66024 100 5759317 | 5759416
G19276 66025 100 5759417 | 5759516
G19276 66026 100 5759517 | 5759616
G19276 69214 100 6067519 | 6067618
G19276 69215 100 6067619 | 6067718
G19276 69216 100 6067719 | 6067818
G19276 69217 100 6067819 | 6067918
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G19276 69218 100 6067919 | 6068018
G19276 69219 100 6068019 | 6068118
G19276 69220 100 6068119 | 6068218
G19276 69221 100 6068219 | 6068318
G19276 69222 100 6068319 | 6068418
G19276 69223 100 6068419 | 6068518
G19276 69224 100 6068519 | 6068618
G19276 69225 100 6068619 | 6068718
G19276 69226 100 6068719 | 6068818
G19276 69227 100 6068819 | 6068918
G19276 69228 100 6068919 | 6069018
G19276 99818 100 9101004 | 9101103
G19276 99819 100 9101104 | 9101203
G19276 99820 100 9101204 | 9101303
G19276 99821 100 9101304 | 9101403
G19276 99822 100 9101404 | 9101503
G19276 99823 100 9101504 | 9101603
G19276 99824 100 9101604 | 9101703
G19276 99825 100 9101704 | 9101803
G19276 99826 100 9101804 | 9101903
G19276 99827 100 9101904 | 9102003
G19276 117198 100 | 10819524 | 10819623
G19276 117199 100 | 10819624 | 10819723
G19276 117200 100 | 10819724 | 10819823
G19276 117201 100 | 10819824 | 10819923
G19276 117202 100 | 10819924 | 10820023
G19276 118948 100 6647015 | 6647114
G19276 118949 100 6647115 | 6647214
G19276 118950 100 6647215 | 6647314
G19276 118951 100 6647315 | 6647414
G19276 118952 100 6647415 | 6647514
G19276 118953 100 6647515 | 6647614
G19276 118954 100 6647615 | 6647714
G19276 118955 100 6647715 | 6647814
G19276 118956 100 6647815 | 6647914
G19276 118957 100 6647915 | 6648014
G19276 118958 100 6648015 | 6648114
G19276 118959 100 6648115 | 6648214
G19276 118960 100 6648215 | 6648314
G19276 118961 100 6648315 | 6648414
G19276 118962 100 6648415 | 6648514
G19276 118963 100 6648515 | 6648614
G19276 118964 100 6648615 | 6648714

CSB Bank Limited Regd. Office: CSB Bhavan, St. Mary's College Road, Thrissur — 680020, Kerala, India.
Tel: +91 487-2333020 | Fax: +91 487-2338764 | Web: www.csb.co.in | Email: board@csb.co.in | CIN: L65191KL1920PLC000175



http://www.csb.co.in/

&’ CSB Bank

Formerly The Catholic Syrian Bank Ltd.

G19276 118965 2 6648715 | 6648716
G19276 119900 16916 | 16729419 | 16746334
G19276 129533 14500 | 37100409 | 37114908
2 Lizy George LO5166 10738 100 4806688 | 4806787
LO5166 10739 100 4806788 | 4806887
LO5166 10740 100 4806888 | 4806987
LO5166 10741 100 4806988 | 4807087
LO5166 10742 100 4807088 | 4807187
L0O5166 10743 100 4807188 | 4807287
LO5166 10744 100 4807288 | 4807387
LO5166 10745 100 4807388 | 4807487
L05166 10746 36 4807488 | 4807523
L05166 62004 100 5372789 | 5372888
LO5166 121312 936 | 22883064 | 22883999
LO5166 129534 700 | 37114909 | 37115608
3 Anoop Chemmanur A26951 10718 20 369891 369910
A26951 10718 20 419401 419420
A26951 10718 20 419421 419440
A26951 10718 20 440931 440950
A26951 10718 20 467861 467880
A26951 10719 10 467881 467890
A26951 10719 30 467891 467920
A26951 10719 10 542611 542620
A26951 10719 10 584071 584080
A26951 10719 20 633111 633130
A26951 10719 20 633131 633150
A26951 10720 20 633151 633170
A26951 10720 10 653261 653270
A26951 10720 20 725401 725420
A26951 10720 40 806551 806590
A26951 10720 10 980051 980060
A26951 10721 40 980061 980100
A26951 10721 20 996971 996990
A26951 10721 40 1037631 | 1037670
A26951 10722 100 1235411 1235510
A26951 10723 100 1235511 | 1235610
A26951 10724 40 1235611 | 1235650
A26951 10724 40 1305491 1305530
A26951 10724 20 1386601 | 1386620
A26951 10725 20 1501011 1501030
A26951 10725 20 1548841 | 1548860
A26951 10725 20 1566841 | 1566860
A26951 10725 40 1629431 | 1629470
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A26951 10726 20 1704281 | 1704300
A26951 10726 20 1729741 | 1729760
A26951 10726 60 1902361 | 1902420
A26951 10727 30 1902421 | 1902450
A26951 10727 70 1983221 | 1983290
A26951 10728 100 2471191 | 2471290
A26951 10729 100 2471291 | 2471390
A26951 10730 100 2471391 | 2471490
A26951 10731 100 2471491 | 2471590
A26951 10732 100 2471591 | 2471690
A26951 10733 100 2471691 | 2471790
A26951 10734 100 2471791 | 2471890
A26951 10735 100 2471891 | 2471990
A26951 10736 100 2471991 | 2472090
A26951 10737 100 2472091 | 2472190
A26951 118966 100 5494633 | 5494732
A26951 118967 100 5494733 | 5494832
A26951 118968 100 5494833 | 5494932
A26951 118969 100 5494933 | 5495032
A26951 118970 100 5495033 | 5495132
A26951 118971 100 5495133 | 5495232
A26951 118972 100 5495233 | 5495332
A26951 118973 100 5495333 | 5495432
A26951 118974 100 5495433 | 5495532
A26951 118975 100 5495533 | 5495632
A26951 118976 100 5495633 | 5495732
A26951 118977 100 5495733 | 5495832
A26951 118978 100 5495833 | 5495932
A26951 118979 100 5495933 | 5496032
A26951 118980 100 5496033 | 5496132
A26951 118981 100 5496133 | 5496232
A26951 118982 100 5496233 | 5496332
A26951 118983 100 5496333 | 5496432
A26951 118984 100 5496433 | 5496532
A26951 118985 100 5496533 | 5496632
A26951 118986 100 5496633 | 5496732
A26951 118987 100 5496733 | 5496832
A26951 118988 100 5496833 | 5496932
A26951 118989 100 5496933 | 5497032
A26951 118990 100 5497033 | 5497132
A26951 118991 100 5497133 | 5497232
A26951 118992 100 5497233 | 5497332
A26951 118993 100 5497333 | 5497432
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A26951 118994 100 5497433 | 5497532
A26951 118995 100 5497533 | 5497632
A26951 121311 6000 | 22877064 | 22883063
A26951 129531 4800 | 37095509 | 37100308

The duplicate share certificates will be issued after the completion of necessary formalities by the
shareholders.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese
Company Secretary
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